

DEPUTATION

THE STATE OF TEXAS (

COUNTY OF UPSHUR

0

TERRI ROSS
COUNTY CLERK

7021 JUL 15 AM II: 06
UPSHUR COUNTY, TX.
BY
OF PUTY

I, Larry Webb, Sheriff, of the County of Upshur and the State of Texas, having full confidence in <u>MICHAEL SPARKS</u> of said County and State, do hereby nominate and appoint him, said <u>MICHAEL SPARKS</u> my true and lawful deputy, in my name and place and stead, to do and perform any and all acts and things done by him pertaining to the office of said <u>DEPUTY SHERIFF</u> of said County and State, hereby ratifying and confirming any and all such acts and things lawfully done in the presence by virtue hereof.

Witness my hand, this	64~	day of _	July	, A.D., 2021	
	Larry Webb, Sheriff Of Upshur County, Texas				
THE STATE OF TEXAS County of Upshur	0				
County, Texas, on this day pers person whose name is subscribe executed the same for the purpo Given under my hand and seal	onally appeared to the foregoes and consi	red <u>LARR'</u> going instra ideration t	Y WEBB, She ument and ack herein express	nowledged to me ed.	to be the
		Nota	Nutur Public, Ups	Buder thur County, Tex	as
I,MICHAEL SPARKS do sol	F of the State	e of Texas,	and will to the	best of my abilit	у,

I,MICHAEL SPARKS do solemnly swear (or affirm), that I will faithfully execute the duties of the office of <u>DEPUTY SHERIFF</u> of the State of Texas, and will to the best of my ability, preserve, protect, and defend the Constitution and laws of the United States and of this State; and I furthermore solemnly swear (or affirm), that I have not directly nor indirectly paid, offered, promised to pay, contributed, nor promised to contribute any money, or valuable thing, or promised any public office of employment, as a reward to secure my appointment as such Deputy So help me God.

Affiant's Signature

Sworn to and subscribed before me this __

Jak . 202

Judge 7